
2021 VIRTUAL FORUM
AND NATIONAL SUMMIT
2021 ENTRIES ARE NOW OPEN – EVERY SECONDARY 
SCHOOL ACROSS AUSTRALIA IS INVITED TO NOMINATE UP 
TO TWO YOUNG LEADERS WHO ARE DRIVING CHANGE.

Each Award recipient will receive;  The Virtual Olympic Forum will be held to 
provide students the opportunity to share 
ideas and be immersed in a unique 
Olympic experience as well as learning 
�rrsthand from Olympians.

Additionally, up to 25 students from all 
States and Territories will participate in a 
National Olympic Change-Maker Summit 
in December 2021. 

Invitation to attend a national-wide 
virtual Olympic Forum 

Certi�cate of recognition 

Consideration to attend the National 
Olympic Change-Maker Summit 
where they will collaborate with other 
young leaders and Olympians, with 
attendees selected by a panel of 
Olympians and; 

Invitation into the Australian Olympic 
Change-Maker Alumni 

2021
TIMELINE

THE INTERNATIONAL OLYMPIC 
COMMITTEE AIMS TO BUILD A 
BETTER WORLD THROUGH SPORT.
The Australian Olympic Change-Maker is the embodiment 
of this philosophy being played out in communities across 
Australia, recognising students who are demonstrating 
the Olympic spirit through leadership and driving positive 
change in their school or local communities.

AUSTRALIAN
OLYMPIC
CHANGE-
MAKER

NOMINATIONS
OPEN

AUSTRALIAN
OLYMPIC 
CHANGE-MAKER
NATIONAL SUMMIT

VIRTUAL
CHANGE-MAKER
FORUM

ONLINE SCHOOL 
NOMINATIONS CLOSE 
AND NOMINATED 
STUDENT’S VIDEO 
SUBMISSIONS 
DEADLINE

MAR

SEP

AUG

DEC

A FORCE
FOR POSITIVE

CHANGE

REACH & IMPACT

EMPOWERING
YOUNG LEADERS

TO DRIVE CHANGE

AMPLIFY
THE VOICE
OF YOUTH

ANTICIPATE 2,000 YOUNG 
LEADERS FROM ACROSS 

AUSTRALIA WILL BE 
RECOGNISED IN 2021



Over 830 students 
from across Australia 
were recognised as 
Ambassadors of the 

AOCM Program.

The inaugural Australian 
Olympic Change-Maker 

Virtual Summit was held on 
17 September 2020 and 

connected students and 
schools around Australia 

together in one major event. 

The virtual forum 
reached over 26,000 

students who tuned in 
from classrooms in 

across Australia. 

15 Olympians were 
involved in the Virtual 
Forum and National 

Summit.  

2020 IN A SNAPSHOT

VIRTUAL CHANGE-MAKER FORUM
17 SEPTEMBER 2020
RECOGNISE YOUNG LEADERS AND ENCOURAGE THEM TO SPREAD THE OLYMPIC SPIRIT

THEME ‘CHANGE’

STATE NOMINATION BREAKDOWN 2020

YOUTH/AGE &
STUDENT VOICE

RURAL & REGIONAL
LOCATIONS Confidence, Motivation, 

Living an Active and 
Balanced Lifestyle

BENEFITS OF SPORTSUSTAINABILITY
Environmental, Social 

and Economic

GENDER EQUALITY
AND DIVERSITY

Topics identified as areas of 
importance for the 2020 
Change-Makers through a survey 
were further discussed at the 
Summit. Students were tasked with 
the challenge to explore solutions 
on these issues and presented their 
outcomes to the AOC CEO, Matt 
Carroll AM and Olympian, Cate 
Campbell OAM.

A PANEL OF OLYMPIANS 
REVIEWED MORE THAN 400 
VIDEO SUBMISSIONS, FROM 
WHICH 21 STUDENTS FROM 
AROUND AUSTRALIA WERE 
SELECTED TO PARTICIPATE 
IN THE SUMMIT.

NATIONAL
SUMMIT
4-6 DECEMBER 2020

THE FIVE AREAS FOCUSED ON INCLUDED:

TOTAL STATE
NOMINATIONS 37 306 184 39 38 53 9164

23

8

6

YEAR 10

YEAR 11

YEAR 12

37

73

196

13

34

137

13

47

104

3

9

27

5

10

23

30

12

11

3

1

5

ACT NSW QLD VIC SA WA TAS NT

10

27

MALE

FEMALE

105

201

75

109

55

109

16

23

16

22

21

32

3

6

aochangemaker.com.au #BeTheChange2021


