

THE INTERNATIONAL OLYMPIC COMMITTEE AIMS TO BUILD A BETTER WORLD THROUGH SPORT.

The Australian Olympic Change-Maker is the embodiment of this philosophy being played out in communities across Australia, recognising students who are demonstrating the Olympic spirit through leadership and driving positive change in their school or local communities.



2021 VIRTUAL FORUM AND NATIONAL SUMMIT

2021 ENTRIES ARE NOW OPEN - EVERY SECONDARY SCHOOL ACROSS AUSTRALIA IS INVITED TO NOMINATE UP TO TWO YOUNG LEADERS WHO ARE DRIVING CHANGE.

Each Award recipient will receive;

- Invitation to attend a national-wide virtual Olympic Forum
- Certificate of recognition
- Consideration to attend the National Olympic Change-Maker Summit where they will collaborate with other young leaders and Olympians, with attendees selected by a panel of Olympians and;
- Invitation into the Australian Olympic Change-Maker Alumni

The Virtual Olympic Forum will be held to provide students the opportunity to share ideas and be immersed in a unique Olympic experience as well as learning firrsthand from Olympians.

Additionally, up to 25 students from all States and Territories will participate in a National Olympic Change-Maker Summit in December 2021.

2021 TIMELINE

MAR

NOMINATIONS OPEN

ONLINE SCHOOL
NOMINATIONS CLOSE
AND NOMINATED
STUDENT'S VIDEO
SUBMISSIONS
DEADLINE

SEP

DEC

VIRTUAL CHANGE-MAKER FORUM

AUSTRALIAN
OLYMPIC
CHANGE-MAKER
NATIONAL SUMMIT

REACH & IMPACT



A FORCE FOR POSITIVE CHANGE



EMPOWERING YOUNG LEADERS TO DRIVE CHANGE



AMPLIFY
THE VOICE
OF YOUTH





ANTICIPATE 2,000 YOUNG LEADERS FROM ACROSS AUSTRALIA WILL BE RECOGNISED IN 2021

VIRTUAL CHANGE-MAKER FORUM

17 SEPTEMBER 2020

RECOGNISE YOUNG LEADERS AND ENCOURAGE THEM TO SPREAD THE OLYMPIC SPIRIT



Over 830 students from across Australia were recognised as Ambassadors of the **AOCM Program.**



The inaugural Australian Olympic Change-Maker Virtual Summit was held on 17 September 2020 and connected students and schools around Australia together in one major event.



The virtual forum reached over 26,000 students who tuned in from classrooms in across Australia.



15 Olympians were involved in the Virtual Forum and National Summit.

STATE NOMINATION BREAKDOWN 2020

	•	4		by			\	
	ACT	NSW	QLD	VIC	SA	WA	TAS	NT
YEAR 10	23	37	13	13	3	5	30	3
YEAR 11	8	73	34	47	9	10	12	1
YEAR 12	6	196	137	104	27	23	11	5
MALE	10	105	75	55	16	16	21	3
FEMALE	27	201	109	109	23	22	32	6
TOTAL STATE NOMINATIONS	37	306	184	164	39	38	53	9



NATIONAL SUMMIT

4-6 DECEMBER 2020

A PANEL OF OLYMPIANS **REVIEWED MORE THAN 400 VIDEO SUBMISSIONS, FROM WHICH 21 STUDENTS FROM AROUND AUSTRALIA WERE SELECTED TO PARTICIPATE** IN THE SUMMIT.

Topics identified as areas of importance for the 2020 Change-Makers through a survey were further discussed at the Summit. Students were tasked with the challenge to explore solutions on these issues and presented their outcomes to the AOC CEO, Matt Carroll AM and Olympian, Cate Campbell OAM.

THE FIVE AREAS FOCUSED ON INCLUDED:



YOUTH/AGE & STUDENT VOICE



GENDER EQUALITY AND DIVERSITY



RURAL & REGIONAL LOCATIONS



SUSTAINABILITY Environmental, Social and Economic



BENEFITS OF SPORT Confidence, Motivation, Living an Active and **Balanced Lifestyle**